1 Gift Kya De GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with
Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee
Mugs and Glasses (6 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch) Mutli Color |
B0CD4G2Z7N ( GKD000535-MC-MFN ) 
HSN:44219091

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime Calendar with Desk Organizer and Clock
wooden premium antique look for office decor home,corporate gifts
(Dark Wood Eco Friendly) | B0CKRPDRXD ( GKD000155-CLBR-MFN
) 
HSN:44111200

₹668.75 1 ₹668.75 12% IGST ₹80.25 ₹749.00

TOTAL: ₹80.25 ₹749.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with
Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups and
Coffee Mugs Also chai Lover Gifts (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (chai) |
B0C1T5X6GW ( GKD000548-TQ-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r1gdSDlpSDYR5hi76yiXLmWKO6raJDqW

Date & Time: 21/03/2024, 16:47:11
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Momento Awards and Trophy for Winner, Beautiful Black and
Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork, Easy Print and Sticker Paste
Your Matter, eco Friendly Gifts (Size 10x6 Best Combo Pack of 8) |
B0CG662XCM ( GKD000567-BC ) 
HSN:44219090

₹891.96 1 ₹891.96 12% IGST ₹107.04 ₹999.00

TOTAL: ₹107.04 ₹999.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1wq5wpdSVCvZWluDLD6B

Date & Time: 21/03/2024, 21:03:39
hrs

Invoice Value: 
999.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer stylish foldable all in One Cube Box Office desk
organizer with clock mobile stand portable desk organizer, Calendar
2024 corporate gifts (Bamboo Ecofriendly) (Dark Wood) |
B0CNTBD526 ( GKD000258-BR-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹713.39 1 ₹713.39 12% IGST ₹85.61 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹85.61 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :